In accordance with
Rule 6.28 of the LI Q 1 4
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016 and

ceaniosmaine Notice of final account prior to dissolution Companies House

Act 1986, H
Insolvency Act lﬂ CVI_

T

18/05/2018 #327
COMPANIES HOUSE

www.gov.uk/companieshouse

A13 1ase

u— Company details
Company number WEWWEFE’T

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Operation UK Limited

bold black capitals.

.

I Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) ‘ Martyn
Surname J Pullin
I Liquidator’s address
Building name/number ﬁ)akota House
Street ES Falcon Court
B
Post town ﬁ’reston Farm Business Park
County/Region ]—E‘:tockton on Tees
Postode [T s8] falt[x
Country r
u_ Liquidator's name ©
Full forenamets) David Antony O e it o 1ot s about
Surname Willis another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number E)akota House

@ Other liguidator

Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

Street [55 Falcon Court
Past town I‘Preston Farm Business Park
County/Region Etockton on Tees

i [T[s[1[8] _3[T/x

Country r

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

Liquidator's release

‘ 03 Tick if one or more creditors objected to liquidator's release.

7

Final account

| attach a copy of the final account.

s J

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

X
[1la o5 [2aloMfs

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

B Presenter information

n Impaortant infermation

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there 1s a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Al information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Sara Williams

E Where to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

N Faor
Ptoemx MooseE
B eSSy DIEES

Brigmion

’ Address

Post town

County/Region &JLE;\-'_S ;
= e ek

Country

234

Telephone

01273 916666
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

(] You have attached the required documents.

B You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the quidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has heen provided free of charge by Companies House.

0417 Version 1.0




Joint Liquidators’ Summary of Receipts & Payments

(In Liquidation)

Operation UK Limited

Page 1 of 2

REPRESENTED BY

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

Statement From 07/07/2017 From 07/07/2016
of Affairs To 14/05/2018 To 14/05/2018
£ £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
1,000.00 Fixtures, Fittings & Office Equipment NIL 120.00
1,100.00 Motor Vehicles NIL 2,300.00
70,000.00 Stock NIL 54,764.88
115.00 Beok Debts NIL 115.22
NIL Investments NIL NIL
460.00 Cash in hand NIL 893.50
Bank Interest Gross NIL 0.02
Business Rates Refund NIL 47.62
NIL 58,241.24
COST OF REALISATIONS
Specific Bond NIL 189.60
Convening Meetings NIL 8,500.00
Preparation of S. of A NIL 2,500.00
Joint Liquidators Fees 3,963,564 18,5963.64
Pre appointment Agents Fees NIL 3,607.50
Post appointment Agents Fees NIL 10,389.00
Agents/Valuers Disbursements NIL 2,980.18
Legal Fees NIL 2,085.50
Legal Disbursements NIL €.00
Accountancy fees 750.00 750.00
Storage Costs 301.50 301.50
Statutory Advertising i NIL - 237.00
{5,015.14} (50,509.92)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
(4,851.00) Employee Arrears/Hol Pay o NIL - 3,731.32
NIL (3,731.32)
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
(29,279.00) National Westminster Bank Plc NIL ~4,000.00
NIL (4,000.00}
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(55,597.00}) Trade & Expense Creditors NIL NIL
(33,187.00) Employees NIL NIL
(1,941.00} Customer Deposits NIL NIL
(3.00) Directors NIL NIL
(37,479.00) HM Revenue and Customs NIL NIL
(27,888.00) United Kapital T/A Capify NIL NIL
(7,260.00) Quantum Funding Limited NIL NIL
(18,940.00) Landlord . NIL . CNIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(200.00) Ordinary Shareholders NIL - NIL
NIL NIL
(143,990.00) {5,015.14) (0.00)

15 March 2018 10:37



8T10¢ Yol ST

SOINY ADUDA|OSUT 3Y L pue 986T 10 ADUSAJOSUT
a1 JO 90T uoIdas 0] Juensind Junodoy |euld siojepinbi] syl

(LANVdIWOD 3HL.) (uonepinbiy ur) paywii )n uoneiado




Jid Mueg JBISUIIISIM [eUonen IS9M BN
SLOISND B ANUIAIY WH DUKWH
30110RI1d ADUSAJOSUT JO JUBLLIRIES dIS

8107 Yyxep ST 03 2107 AInL £0

poiad buipodal oy poliad 2yl
d711 Alosiapy
d¥ JO SI|lim Auoluy piaeg pue uling UAuel (s)to3epmnbiy ayr
(uonepinbry uf) paywi ¥n uonelsdo Auedwo) ayL
d17 AOSIApY dyd dyd

:podad syl ul pasn aq Aew SUORRIAJIGLYE BUlMO|0) YL

ALCSIADY

o4

JunooDy |euld

’

slojepinbry ayg

(uogepmbr ur) paawn Mn uenelsdo

poLiad 2y} UF pauindu] sasuadxa Jo JUSWsIels

AlRAIE|NWND pue poliad
241 Yjoq Joj SjuawasIngsip pue S1S02 Ay S103epnbr ay) Jo s|igeg

YoM JO Snpayas v

Ajsanenwno pue
polad 34l Log 843 404 JUNODY SJUdWARd B s3digday Sssolepinbi

uopRepinby sy pue Auedwo) ay) INOge UOIRLHOU] AloInEIS

JUIIUO)

S95UdXa pUE SJUSWISSINGSIP ‘UoHEISUNWSI SI0)epInbi
S10)IP31 3} 40§ BWIOIING [RUl4
uonepinbi| 3y} JO MIIAIBAQ

J]BIU0D

v
Xipuaddy

uonoes

suoneiasiqqe pue sjualuo)



“podal snoasd Aw 20uls Japew siyy w sagepdn Jayung ou ale sisy
suonebiysaaul

“MOJ9G 7 UOMBS Ul N0 135 Si S03IPadd 10) 3WodINo
[Bul} BY] “SIOJPaID O UCHNGLISIP B SYEW 03 9|qe|ieAr Spuny JUSIDIYNS SEM 4y

'Splodal
s,Auedwio) ayy BuipieBal sa21as By 104 LA snid 05 TOEF pred atom did 210159y

51507 obeI0)g

1A S Auedwon ayy Guiplebal saoialas
418Uy 10) 1y snid 0577 Jo wins auyy pled usaq aaey pajiL ssauisng Jnoh andsul

S3a4 ASUBTURGITY

910z AINC £0 U0 S1oypass Jo Buisaw auy je passed suoiin|osal U Yum asueploioe
ul Spuny J[ge[leAR SU WO UMBIP U23Q SBY 1WA snjd $6'CO6'cT Jo wns ay)

555 5I0jepnbr Juio

suonesieay 3500

"uorRPINDIT SIUY Ul PISIRAL UIIY SARY SIISSE UMOUY |y

SUONEseSy 1955V

"MCJBQ £ UQII3S Ul PASSNISIP JaYny 212 UM
uonepinby sy yum Bueap vl sasusdxs pue s1s00 ay) yum Jayiebol ‘olepinbi
se juswiuiodde Aw aduS A@ANRINWND OSjE pue polad aY] [0 suoldesues)
Yylog bBuyieisp juncooe suswAed pue sydieosl e st g xipuaddy 1e psyceny

junonae sjudwied pue sydiaday

UnoY (euy siojepinbr 8y
(uonepinbiy ur) paiwit yn ucnessdo

‘pore|dutod aq o) yiom
12Uung ou sl 219y ‘saluedwor Jo Jensibay auyy yim uadal Aw Buiy pue asedisd
Aw Buiuieigo ueyy s2u0 ‘pue Jojepinbr se ssnnp Aw paje|dwicd aaey T Jeuy asiape |

sapuabe JUSLLIDA0Y Wol) 3dueies)d Xe] Buppas  »
spoiad |enuue Joj sunial xg3 yiim Bueag =
ucnepinbri ay3 Jo 4eaA snoiaaid a2y} uo sioypaio o] buiodsy e
saiuedwon Jo 1ensiBay ay} Ypm sonou pue swinal Buily e
:9pnpu; pouad siy3 bulnp sannp Alojnies Al
3 xapuaddy e payzeqne s| potad 2yl Bunnp usyepapun yiom Jo 3|Npayds
pouiad 9y Buunp (s)}toi1epinbry ay3 Aq usyepapun 3lom

"$10)pat2 0] sHedal ssauboad
snoiasid Ul Jno 395 uaaq aAey Juswiulcdde Aw aouls USXELIBPUN YJom Jo s|1pjaq

'slo)pald 10) aWoxno pajedpnue
Ay 9y3 pue uopepinby sjyl yym Buleap Jo s3s00 psjedpnue ayl Jo uoRedpul
ue Buipinoid pue saniiqel pue sjesse sAuedwc) 3y Gupiebal pey T UOBLLIO
23 Jo Alewiwns e N0 3195 €] pue Juaunuadde Aw jo sioypadd buiAinou ‘910z AIng 1T
Ajuanbasgns pue gTQZ sunf /T UO SIO}Ipatd 0] 2104m [ Juswiuiodde Aw Buimolo

'3jep o} yodal ssaiboud 158
Aw 203us pouad 2u; Bulnp pasInaul sasuadxo puR SUCGP JJOM S|IR1SpP pue uoiepinbi|
a3y} jo mamzao ue sspiacad podas syl cdn punom Ajny mou ase Auedwiod
3y} JO sAeye ayi jey] wJyucd> pue uofjepmnbl 2Yyj JO JUNCOOR jeuly AW uRtBY
N0 195 1 9107 AnC /0 uo Auedwo) auyl Jo Jojepinbi se juaunuiodde Au Buimo)od

uoiPNposux

"dT1 MOSIADY 4 03 477 SUOIN|OS SS3UISNG DG WO} PBAOLY SIHItAA
Auojuy praeg pue ujjng uAuely siolepinbi] julor ay3 ‘pouad Bumpedal eyl Buung

uonepinbi| 8y3 Jo MBIAIBAQ T



‘paiddes|p uasg alojalay) sey Hed

paquosaad syy siysusqg aly3 03 sjeuorpodoidsip aq pom S.03Ipasd palniasun

0] uohNqLISIP & Bupjew Jo 51503 3y} Jey) papnipucd siojepinbl| ayy pue goo‘0T3F
J0 winwuiw paquasald sy mofeg sem Aladoud Jpu s Auedwon) U3 ‘repew

SI41 W S3500 Jo uoieoydde syj pue sloppatd [enuatajsid Jo juswAied ayy Buimoljod

(€002
Jequimdas 51 Bupep-isod abJey> buijeoyy ayy o3 Palgns) sioypar palndasun
10J s|qejieAR Speuwl s yoiym Joploy s5ieyd> Bugeo)l syl 0] anp suciesieal jau
40 s ue S| ped paquosatd aul ggaT 10V AJUSAI0SU] Sy UlM SDURpIOIE U]

Hed paquasald 3yl

AOSIADY

cdd

UN0JDY |euld S403epinbi] oy
{uonepinbrT UF) P YN uokesadg

-uonepinby ay3 Jo sasuadxe ayl BuiAelysp
Ul pas|iin aqg |jIm PSsI[a) Spunj 8yl SE SICYpas paIndasun pue |enualajeid
0] palejdsp 20 M PUSPIAIPD JByln) OU S3NY AJUSACSUT SU) 0} Juensing

‘sBulpasacid asalfy Ui S1gap Ny paao.d
BABY OUM SIOJIPRID PRINIISUN WY g9LT'TTEF Buleiol sWee paAledal aaey I

SI0MPa1d pathndiasun

"9T07 JaqWIBAON €7 Uo ||y ul pied
9lam 5101paud jeduauaysid je Jo swiep ay3 pue paalbe uddg SABY PaAISIBI SWiBD

ZE1E2'e3 2DIAIBS SIUBLARY Aduepunpay sy

"PAAIRDRL UDDG SARY SLUIEP ,51031paid [epuaisald Buimole) ay
sloljipal) [enuasslaild

ableys Buneoy
1By} Jo adsal Ul £TOZ BUNL 67 UO djueg Byl 03 pled sem Q0Q'FF JO uonnguisip
jeiped v jueg 2yl woiy uonepinbi ay) u) paedal sem 0/ '8ZE'0EF JO Wwiep v

"5|qeas40)us puE pljeA
St ALINDIS DY 1RYY PRULILMOD SRY OUM. JCIDU0S NG AQ DONIASL UDRG SBY A3nDRs
Sl -syesse sAuedion 8yl UpAo sobieys Buneol pue paxy Spoy 1SSAL eN

$103IPa.Jd PAIN3AS Joj SWEIINY

MO 110 335 S| SICYPaID 10§ SLWOZING jeul 34|

S103]1po.1d 9yj} .10} 2W0IO3N0 [euid ¢



bmare e s i e

T 242y Sulpeojumop pue BUIMBIA 10} D|dejieae S|
Yaiym pedal |euy siyy BulAueduiodoe aojou sy Ul papiaosd ase ‘s)Ly S JueAsisd
Bupnpu) ‘sieep Jaypng -aseajas sJloyepinbr] ayy o3 1oelgo 0y bl oy aaey os|e
Aayl '(Ajuo 3 xipuaddy Ul 10 195 S POLIDY BYY Wl palindul sesuadxs oy a1 asay)
20UIJaS JO 358 J04) 'S3iNY AJUSAJOSUT Y3 Japun *podal SIy] ul pasopsIp 3511 a1
Yoiym ‘sasusdxs Jouio pue uoneisuntual s.o1epinbin ayl sbus)euyd o3 Jybu e aaey
0S|e pue J0IRPINDI 943 Wod) UoReWIoU) 1aypn) 1senbad 0) W6 e ARy S10]IP3.D)

OSIAPRUIJSICH[P2UD

sybry ,sioupas)

papInoLd
Alsnoaid s3jeuwnNISo DY} papsaIxa 10U SABY palINdul sasusdxa Jey) LAUCD ued I

-3 xipuaddy u pajjeiap aJe uoiepinby syl 1oy (210} BARRINWND 3L
yam Jayisb0) pousd ay3 Ul paundul sasuadxs Ayl ‘sioypald 01 Juas yodal ssauboud
Yoea yiim papiacid UDag sey sssuadxa Ssay) U0 UORRWLIOI Syl ‘Umelp 34 pinod
$33) 5,4012pINbIT 93 YIym uo siseq 3yl Dulnueisp o1 Joud sioypals o) pAIBINdIR
AlsnoiASad UORUMDIUL DY) Ul JND 195 SBMm Sosuadxa $J01EpINDIT Y] JO 3eWNSS Uy

uonepnbi| ay3 jo sasuadxy

g xipuaddy uj Jno 195 aie poued Ayl bunp
paLnaul SjUSWSSINGSIP JO Sfielag  -patinaul sem abeaj 2u] awl Ay e bulieasud
31l sbea|iw pasoldde HYWH U1 18 AOSIAPY dYd Ag pled aie ‘S)eiso AoUaAjosu
a3 03 sjqenqupe AR2aJIP sl Ysiym ‘|aAel] SSauIsNq 10} SaPpiyaA aieald Jo asn auy o)
Bune|as sasuadxa 1o) spew sjuswAed abeafily “JenEW SIUT YIm Buljesp u) lojepinbi]
BU3 Ag paunoul 53502 [enpe jo abieydal e ale Sjuawssingsip sJolepinbil syl

SIUBUBSINGSIP S, 103epinbny

Alos|apy

oid

JUN022Y Jeuld Sdojepinbry syl
{uoepinbit ur) papwin ¥n uonesado

205 DY) JO UonES| e
ayl Buipsebal uads aWn 2yl O] NP S SIUL USLISIEIS SWOIIN0 PIBUNSs
ueyy 4aybiy asem soueldwod pue Buuueld ‘uoeRSILIWPE JO 109dSAI Ul 53500 B

‘SI0jIpado 0 paje[naai> Ajsnojasdd SIS $83) aUl Ul pepiacsd wns ay)
poposaxa Sey ‘SIS00 aull] Uo paseq Jojepinbi] ayj AQ PRIsACIR) uonEISUNWB) 3Y]

0S'8+T'TT §1500) AWy |ejol
(dT1 Alosiapy dyd)

0074142 (pouad Buipodal) 810 Ya1eW ST 03 £T0T 3snbny 10
{dT1 suonn|os ssauisng Hmgd)

05'T/8 (pouad Bupodal) 210z AINC 1€ 03 £102 AN £0
(d 71 suonn|os ssauisng Jpma)

00°095°£T (pouad bupodat snowmaid) £107 AR 90 03 9107 AT £0
7 pousd

1SMo|[o4 sk aJe Yoiym ‘g Xipuaddy e payoene

5| 9)ep 0} PUB polad Ul Yyiog Bupnp paunoul 3500 SWH) Sull AW Jo umopyealq v
"S|gElIRAR SPUNJ SUY tUOL) UMBID USSE 3ABY 1A Buipnpxs $9'¢96'g13

JO S99 'SISEQ 1502 AWl B US PaIBnc|ed 3G pINoys uchessunul ssolepinbi
2Ul Jeyy uonnjosat & passed siojpald oyl 22uspuodsaliod snoaaad il pasiape sy

uQIIRIAUNWII S Jojepinbi

sasuadxa pue sjusWBSINGSIp ‘uonjesaunwad s10jepinbi] ¢




AICSIADY

ddd

X1E 8151

5391 U0 UOPPOYS

WIBd SSaUISng Wie uolsald
HUNO7) uodjed 5

asnoy eeNeq

md

910z AInC £

1¥Z NG

uojybLig

13205 1S9Mm Z€

ISNOH XIU90Yd ‘1004 puz
z |ing

dT1 AOSIADY dyd

SIIM Auoiuy piaeQ 8 Uljind VALl

;2010 palsysiboy
{(syojepinbry

Jo Juawiulodde
0 93eq

:{{suoepinb
JO ssUppY

:(shoepinbr

1S1IV13ad NOLLYAINDI

junosoy |euld S1oiepinbr] ayl
(uonepinbiy ur) panwn yn vonesdo

409 911d

weyng Aunc)
100WALURdS

91BJ53 |eLISNpU] Sue] usals
BNUDAY D|3LIMOPES|Y

Ay asudimus
£T pue 9T sjun 1SSaUppE Ssauisng

Ng0 TT3N ‘2aM
puy suAl ‘esysalen ‘1353 Buiped ) As||eA wesi
SNUDAY PAIUL "MON 1INOD suasnd g 132140 pasaisibal snolaald

¥X1E B8TSL ‘98] UO UoRDOIS 'led Sssulsng
wied uojsald Unoo uoded sz ‘snod eloeq

omd 120140 paJslsibay
T9T980£0 daquinu Auedwio)
S66T 1snbny T :uonelodicoul Jo a1eg

:soweu Bupesy syl

‘NOILVIWHOANI ANVdIWOD

(NOILVQINOI1 NI) QILIWI1 XN NOILYY3do

uopjepinbi) a3 pue Auedwon a3l Inoqe uoew.ojul Aroinjels

v xipuaddy



ALQSIADY

did

uNooay (eud Ssojepinbry suL
{uonepmnbry ur) payiw n ueserdo

APARENWND pue polidd 3yl Y30q aYy3 10j JUNOIDY siudwAed B sidiaday ,siojepinbi]

q xXipuaddy



+$1.07 G102 W-el 51

1IN

012102 "PA 105 Sdt

z Jag abeg

w107 BI0Z W 51

00°ZT0¢ “4aA DS SdI

A8 03IN3STUdIY

7o T abegd

{000} (+T'sT0'S) (00°'066°EPT)
JIN 1IN
N TN sJapioyaieys Aeuipio {00002}
SNOILNE1ISIA
N 1IN
N f. we plopue]  (000pE'BT)
1N 1IN pauwi Buipuny wnjeny (0oo9z’s)
N 1IN Ades v/L eydey pajin (00888'7)
TN N SWOIEND pue anuaady WH (00°62%'€)
TN N 1003040 (00°€)
1N N sysedag Jauloisn) (00'TH5'T)
N 71N sgakojdurg (0o-£81°EE)
N N 5103pau) 95URdx3 g Apelt (00 765'65)
SYOLIA3dD QFUNDIISNN
{o0°000't) N
00000 TN 3id Aueg Jjsuwisaps reuoeN  (00°6£2'6T)
SYOLIAFYD IDUYHI ONILYO T
{eg1ese) 1IN
ETECE AN Aed [oH/s1RBLY DaAoldwT (00168}
SY0LIA34D TVILNIHIITHd
{26'60508) {vT°5T0') L
00°ZEC TiN Buisipaapy AJoinies
05°TOE 05710€ 51507 afieo)g
00°05¢ 00°08£ 533 Adueunoooy
ooy 1N sjuawasingsi jeban
05°580'2 N 5224 |eba
#1086 SN SJUBWISINGSIC) SIANEA/SIUAbY
00'88E°01 TN saa3 Sjuaby uswiucdde 1504
0§°£09°¢ TN sagd suaby waljuodde aug
#9°€96'81 bOE96"E saa4 siojenjnbiy Jwor
000052 NN ¥ 40 'S Jo uoneiedald
ao'ons’s TN $BUINBDL BUIUBAUG)
05°681 1IN pueg auads
SNOLLVYSITIV3Y 4O 150D
UIvCes N
29'tp 1IN punjay saley ssaulsng
00 TN SSQU0) 3534 HuEg
05'c68 TN puey i ysen 00'09%
1N TN SIIAWISAAUT N
<811 qIN 5193 Meog 00°STT
20'H9L'%s TN 32035 00°G0G0Z
00'00E's 1IN SA[NYBA 10300 0o'ooT'I
Q0'0et JIN wawdinbg 83140 g sbuimy ‘saimxd 00000t
SNOLLYSIW3Y 1355Y
Ed ki k]
BY0Z/E0/ST OL s10Z/g0/s5T 08 SV JO
910z /L0/£0 woad

£T0Z/L0f £0WOs4

sjuatuiey g 53d1a09Y jo AJewwng siojepinbiy juior

(uonepinbiiur}
pajiwll yn uoneIadQ

JuBlalelg



UNO2DY jRuld siolepinbi] ayfp
(uonepinbry uy) panuat Yy uoneRdo

AL

| Rk }IOM JO NP3YIS V
ﬁ—N—u 3 xipuaddy




Alosinpy

did

“IBT3ew iyl ul sa1epdn Jayung ou e IS
uaxespun 3q 0} }IoMm ainjng - pouad 3y3 Bulinp uayexapun 3ioM
L SNOILVOILS3IANI - SNOTLVOIISIANI v
“sajuedwo) jo R R
JeasiBay 2yl yaim UoNeuSLINIop JUEAS|)
aln buyy pue s1ap|oyayels Jof Junodde sapURbe WIWUDACEH WOl DDURIBDD XB] %99S .
{euly ayy bupedsid sapnput SIy3 ‘2oyj0 "pannbal Se suImal xe) J3Yl0 Jo pue jya juswiuiodde jsod yim Bujeaq .
Li0L) DSEIRI HDY] UIEIGO 0} ,SHojepinbiy ay) seiuedwioD Jo 1ensibay 2y3 e papy 2q
10§ pue 9500 e 03 ased ayy buug 0y JBpIo 01 pasinbat a1e spodas asay) jo seido) woualay) buisie sauanb Aue abeuew
Ul sjuBW=ANhal Aloyniels U] yum jesp o] e pue sjeaa)u) 1enbas Je SIapoUayeIs snolea o spiodar Aloiniels e apinold 0]«
UayEMApUN 3q 0} YJom NIN4 pouad ayy BuLInp uayepsapun 340M
ONILHOdIY ANV IDNVITdINOD AHOLNLVIS ONILHOdIY ANY ADNVITAIWOI AHOLNLYLS £
"PISIEa) USDY IARY SIO5SE UMOUY |y *
usyemIRpUn 3 0] HI0M ning pouad ay) Bulnp us)eHIpun }I0M
NOILVSITV3Y 13SSY NOILVSITVIY 135SV Z
*pdINbal Se UoRBRUSWNIOP Y3Nns JBYJo
yum Jayiaboy sioppan o3 siyy bunepnain ‘esed ay) Jo uonep auyy noybnoiyy
USYBUAPUN 3G [Im pajedidijue Si 10 Uag Sey Jey] ¥I0M a1 J0 15830104 e Bugidwo)  «
{e1m3E3S AQ pasnbal
S 1NG WYaKaq |euRUY PN Ou SaPIoLd yom sty 1) 010 Buyy ‘smataal ased pue
SIUZISAS |BUIBIUI JO DUNSOD) = aouedwon ‘Pntapuoadsaliod [essusb ‘SpI0da) 918159 pue USED JO JDJURLRMUIE v
T U3)EJPPUN 3G O] M0M unInd poitad ay3 bulinp uayeLIBpUN YIOM
SNINNVId ANY NOLLVHISINIWAY DNINNYId ANV NOILYHISINIWAY 1
Kliobaje) | ajoN

uawubisse siy} Jo uonenp ayy Jncybnosyy Japoy 20140 Yl Ag USHEUSpUN ag [|Im
pajedionue si 1t y1om ay] Jo speiap pue poliad Bunuedas ayy bulnp 1opioy adlyo ay) AQ URUISPUN YoM 3l JO AIBLILLNS PI|IRIap 2 IO 5195 Mo 3|ge) 3yl

HIOpA JO BNPIYIS

(NOL1vaInOdIT NI) pajiul] yn vonesado



AKOSIADY

did

LvYAsnd 8E8'6TF $334 d3IVIWILST T¥L10L

‘paidadx3 auoN "JUCN

us)yelapun aq o0} }IoM 24njng poliad ayy Buunp ua)ermpun yiom
NOILVOILIT ANY VD31 NOILYOLLIT ANV 1vO31 9

"SA0)PaID PRINDISUN 3Y] JC) PAIRIIP 3 [|M PUIPIAID ON
saLianb pue swiep Joupald yim Buljesg

IBUuEW ABLR 2 Ut 51011paUD Yum Bulpuodsalio)
1SIOYPAID PaINaasUn

|Iny Ut pled uaaq IRy SWIRD JOYPID [ERURRId Byl
1SIONPAI) 1BNuaIR)aId

“10j1pats paundas ayy 03 pied aq [Im SUCIINGLASIP YN ON
SIONPAID PaINdas

U2}e apun 2q 03 Y4o0Mm aining pouad ay3 Buninp uaxepapun yiopm
SHOLIAIAD SY011a3vd S

HAOM JO BNPIYIS

(NOILYGINDIT NI) pa3iwn] ¥n uonieladg



unoy jeud siojepinbry ay )
(uonepinbry ur) paIW N uonessdp

AlCSIADY
nzu >_0>_um_=:._=u pue polvd a4yl Yyioq 10]) SJUILISINGsIp pue s1s0d i siolepin _u_.._. a3 Jo sjiexag

a xipuaddy




PalInaul SEM 1503 3Y] 9wy 3y] 1€ Suyieaasd

1) JHINK 241 Je padieys 5 e

COL-G4 S/1-08 woddns '§ 12UOISSSj0I o Joun®
86'ts |e10) pLe.S -
G5'El Buipuog oLzset 06LGLL [EUOISS3j0I 1BLI0
ar'og abesolg 02E-0EZ §42022 si00a ¢ ssabeuey
} A0B3185 SPC02E [+£25) 1alryed f Jaxe) wawjuoddy
Janjep £1023me 451 7107 Aew 15T apuig
810Z Udie G| 01 £1.0Z I1snbny 1o we g sales jno abiey) dud
pouad ay) 10] SjuaLASINGSI]
L8631 00°4bLT 00’9} op'9 okl 082 00 SInCH |Bo)
Q0G4 00°0E oro or'0 saneuLicS Juawuoddy
95°951 00'105 oZe or’l o't shunaap Butcday Aonels
’ 18201 05'¢Li sl gl 0’0 LYAYL 1Y I50d
6Z'GEL 05°E0L oz's oL'e aL'e asueljdwon loynmes
0008 00491 040 0Lo sIaployaeys
- ooeal 00’861 001 oo 08’0 SI0)IP2.I7) PRIN2asUn
[ ¥4 QO'6SE oL’k oz'e 054 sIoNpalD
00 ec 00'SLL 050 050 UDREE]EDY JassyY
00'0gT o0'SLE 050 050 UOESI[EON 13SSY
00'0EZ 007402 060 060 dIA pue 384
00'DEE oo'BEl 099 099 Kbajensg
L0121 05691 or'i oLl 0z0 01D UOHEASILDY |21Ua5)
JXAFiTA pbace 011 080 o1} |Biauag) - Bununooay ased
f00EE 00'GLE 050 050 MBiIAEY pLR [0AUDD) 8SED
e v v [ei W o) W v ) By asery
LO'BLL 09'6ES'S 098 0e oL or'e oL Bujuueyd PUE UGNRAIS[UILIPY

poddng g seuoissyoug Jowinge - ‘ [EUDISSaj0Nd Jai0 - - saeang rsiefieuely  szauired
- - : ) - . JsIver awjunddy

um_nm.:.zumﬂu.,ﬂu . w._aor_m_E.
1592 B0l .

E.cﬁ yrew m_., 0} £ 10Z 1snbhy LD poued 3U) Joy pabieys auil|
{uonepinbiT uj) pajiul yn uo

210Z/Z0/E ¢ pajild Uoda? 1507 PoUad - Woday 6 dIS did



L
i

BV 80 810Z Arenugaq gl

b1-L0-Gl UOISIOA

1 jo | abed

paWe]D SIUALIBSINGS|] (K10 L

000

aro DRI EID 5394 IE10)
9°C6 ) 05448 DS’V 060 DR} or'e oz'o SinaH |ejo)
xo aooe 000 Q00 000 000 000 Supes |
S 00’189 03t 0Zo ooo ore nog swiray Amrgels g susday
Xove 00'vE olo oGO ano 0o o oLo 1003 § Buuelg
00 [00] slad+) o0 000 000 0o sang Aopes ¢ sbugsap
o o0n oo'e oo oo o0 oo susysfinsaau)
X0 000 oen coc oo oo0 Q006 siassy afeud Guneoiy
wo [s.33¢) 000 W0 [e] e 00 51055y SMRUT PAXIY
00 000 oo [e1] ooo 000 000 saakodug
Joo 000 ooo 000 otn 000 ooo Loas||07) 1920
Joort 00tHE [ 0+] 0o oco 000 ol sionpal)
osL asZet 1 2] L0 000 Go'o oo asueiduior)  LONENSILALRY
(31 mey yeEs pwoddng s|EU0|SS30Ld
inoY abulany (3) 1509 aus) UNOY {§0] ¥ SRES(ssY 10juasg a0 Jabeuey Jauped UD[J3Un4 RO JO VO)EDIISSE)D

210Z740ILE 101 £LOZ/L0/0 ‘wold
1S0d :apoq elord
PRI N uchesadQ - 9200

Arewwing 1509 g dwi ] 6dIS - Ajug awi]



62:ZL L1007 AIng gy PL-10-G1 UGISIaf | jo | abey

% oot pewer GURWELNGR|] jFl0 L
W o' PRWNELD $83 4 0§
i
! J—
i Zrasi 00°095" 21 ores OL'EL ao'e oc're ar'LL furtoy je30)
” L1 o31] oo oo 000 oo 00 0G0 Buipai]
; 0D 5L 0O'SE A oz D00 o0 Dao sumjey AonR)S § sLodey
(1) oon 00’0 000 000 oo0 000 |usuuodty - 819
€ st 00 FEL 0FT "o )] 000 080 00z pnue) ¢ buuey
. LI A 05 198 oy 4] e orr 001D sanng Ao|melg § sbuilaon
: 09ES, 00£9€"1 068 05E (w0} oy 0L0 sunpefnseay)
VoAb 00'$00°Z oLe 000 00’9 00 ae sassy ebieyyy Bujeo g
000 000 000 000 00’0 0070 g slassy abigy) paxry
ST 961 00'1Lr GpZ 06 0o 134 01 sagio|dug
o of7 BOBLE ol 000 0¢ G oL 0se Lranasjes 198
80202 00 96¢'s ozl [¢:X1] P00 oL vz 052 RIONIpL)
£ozgL 0525419 DEEE . 0"l oo 0§ e 05z aH/eNFNOT) F UCRESILLUDY
o sﬁiuw L—.wx yRIS voddng [T AL EILEN |
Auncy elereay (3h1sen ewyy RINOM 12104 7 SIS Ery Jojueg YD JoBeumpy nRuyey UGN NIOMN JO UOHRIL SRRl

102/20/90 0L
: s2poD 198{0ud waunuioddy 1sod 1y
: PBIWT] WA Uogeiado - 9700

Arewiwing 3s09 %@ awl) 6dIS - Ai3ug swiy



UN022Y |euld Siciepinbi sy
{uonepinby ur) paywn yn uenessdo

£92°Z5 €Iy [e301
10¢€ 10€ Sy507) 9beInIg
0ss 0sl saa4 AouBlunody
LEC - Buisipanpy Aojniels
9 - sypwasingsig jeban
S80'7 - s34 jeba]
086'2 - SUBWISSINGSIQ S4on|eA/SIuabY
68£'01 - s394 s3uaby Jusunuioddy 3504
£09'¢E - s394 SUaby Juaunuioddy aid
005'2 - slie))y 1O JUDWIRIS Jo uopieredald
0058 - sBuljsal BulusALo)
061 - puog 2ypads
17 174 SJUBLUISINGSIP SIDPIOH 3310
8b1'12 885'c {53500 BLUi] ) UONBISUNWRI SISPIoH 3540

F 3 sasuadxy

8T0Z Ui ST 8TOZ Y3iepy ST
©} pouad sanemwn) 03 pouiad
8T0T Y2JeW ST
papua poriad ay) 10§ SosuadXa o JusSwIS
(uonzepinbiy ur) paywiy Jn uonesado
AOSIADY
ﬂ—ﬂ— u poLIad 243 Ul patinoul sasuadxa JO Jualulels

3 xipuaddy




